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STARTUP COMPANIES IN MP 

 
3365.  SHRI VIVEK NARAYAN SHEJWALKAR: 
 

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state: 

                                                    वाणिज्य  एवं उद्योग मंत्री 

(a)  the number of startup companies started during the last five years in Madhya 
Pradesh; 

 
(b)  whether the startup companies are functioning smoothly; 
 
(c)  if not, whether the Government also has any information about closure of the 

some startup companies; and 
 
(d)  if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor? 
 
 

ANSWER 
 

वाणिज्य  एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय में राज्य मंत्री (श्री सोम प्रकाश)   

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 
(SHRI SOM PARKASH) 

 
(a):  The number of startups recognised by DPIIT, as on 14th March 2022, 

during the last five years in the State of Madhya Pradesh is as below: 
  

Year 
No. of recognised startups in 
Madhya Pradesh 
 

2017 103 

2018 291 

2019 331 

2020 425 

2021 562 

2022 (till 
14th March 2022) 

142 

  
  
(b) to (d):  There is no centralized compilation of information on functioning of 

startups. 
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